
Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 147 DHIOGO CORREIA 43 M4044 - M E CURIOPERSONAL 02:58:20.32

2 148 DHISLEY BRITO 28 M2529 - M E NILO BIKES 03:01:30.55

3 150 EFRAIM FONTES ALVES 33 M3034 - M E MOTOCLINIKSCI 03:03:26.53

4 180 ISIRAN ISIDORIO DE CARVALHO 43 M4044 - M B1 JACOBIKE 03:03:26.75

5 176 DANIEL DIVULGACOES 39 M3539 - M A2 TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES

03:03:27.25

6 155 KAUAN SANTOS PEREIRA 19 M1819 - M 30 GISLSONBAHIA 03:04:16.21

7 158 MATHEUS DE GOIS MELO 26 M2529 - M 30 MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

03:04:16.84

8 172 SERGIO RODNEY JORGE LEITE 39 M3539 - M A2 PEDALA DOIDO 03:05:40.10

9 161 JECONIAS ARAUJO SILVA 32 M3034 - M A1 JACOBIKE / MEGA 
SYSTENS

03:05:40.19

10 156 LAILSON LIMA 23 M2024 - M 30 GRUPO PEDAL AMIGO 03:05:40.99

11 178 LUCENA VIEIRA CARDOSO 40 M4044 - M B1 03:08:19.29

12 182 CICERO CUSTODIO DA SILVA 41 M4044 - M B1 MOTOBIKEPECAS 03:08:48.18

13 157 MATEUS LOPES FERNANDES 25 M2529 - M 30 MEIRELLES SOUND 03:08:48.53

14 181 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 43 M4044 - M B1 JAICOSBAIK 03:10:26.06

15 175 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 37 M3539 - M A2 OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 03:10:26.27

16 163 ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA REIS 34 M3034 - M A1 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:13:31.46

17 165 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 31 M3034 - M A1 PEDAL COSPE FOGO 03:15:43.39

18 166 RODRIGO BATISTA BARROS 31 M3034 - M A1 PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 03:15:43.72

19 171 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA 36 M3539 - M A2 CURIO 
PERSONAL/ECOPHARMA

03:15:47.54

20 154 JOSE ANDERSON 26 M2529 - M 30 PEDAL AMIGO 03:15:48.98

21 187 RICARDO REIS 46 M4549 - M B2 AEX / 
BRUTOSDOPEDALCN

03:21:51.82

22 184 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 47 M4549 - M B2 J2 BIKE  SERVICE 03:21:52.13

23 186 FLAVIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 45 M4549 - M B2 PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:21:54.01

24 149 EDSON ALMEIDA 22 M2024 - M E EQUIPE SENTO BIKE 03:21:58.39

25 170 LUCIANO DA SILVA PRIMO 38 M3539 - M A2 SM BIKERS 03:22:01.06

26 164 MARCOS DAVI 30 M3034 - M A1 ACESSO. CURIO 
PERSONAL

03:23:50.08

27 188 ARAKEN MARTINS ALENCAR 46 M4549 - M B2 GALOBIKEJAICOS 03:25:30.36

28 177 ARMANDO DE MOURA FE 42 M4044 - M B1 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:27:38.58

29 1 RENATO SOUZA FONTES 33 M3034 - M A1 03:28:31.01

30 247 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA 44 M4044 - M B1 03:28:35.68

31 152 FABIO LUZ 29 M2529 - M 30 ADB RACING TEAM 03:30:33.48

32 190 ANTONIO BEZERRA DA SILVA 49 M4549 - M B2 PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 03:32:33.81

33 185 GUSTAVO ESTEFANIO ROCHA 46 M4549 - M B2 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:32:37.90
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

34 151 EMANUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 
DUARTE

35 M3539 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:36:14.46

35 197 JOSE BENEDITO NETO 51 M5054 - M C PM PEDAL 03:37:09.78

36 199 JOSE JANEDSON PEREIRA NUNES 55 M5559 - M C PEDAL SERRA DO 
GAVIAO

03:38:22.35

37 179 DERMEVAL RODOVALHO DE 
ALENCAR JUNIOR

44 M4044 - M B1 NRBIKE 03:38:38.91

38 194 JOSE WILSON DE ASSIS 52 M5054 - M C TORNADO TBC 03:38:47.42

39 169 MEIRELLES  S SOUZA 38 M3539 - M A2 MEIRELLES SOUND 
AUDIO E VIDEO

03:38:47.93

40 198 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA 
ALVES

56 M5559 - M C SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:43:29.17

41 196 ALBERTINO DE MOURA FE 59 M5559 - M C LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:43:58.78

42 174 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 36 M3539 - M A2 OURICURIBIKERACE 03:46:05.45

43 224 EDSON RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO FILHO 32 M3034 - M E SENTOBIKE 03:47:15.02

44 191 ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA NETO 48 M4549 - M B2 PM PEDAL 03:47:39.03

45 189 ROGERIO MARINHO PEREIRA 48 M4549 - M B2 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:47:39.41

46 193 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 50 M5054 - M C SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:53:17.03

2Página :Relatório emitido em 21/01/2024 as 19:34:59

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - PRO - Todos 

5º XCM BIKE TEST 2024



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 147 DHIOGO CORREIA 43 M4044 - M E CURIOPERSONAL 02:58:20.32

2 148 DHISLEY BRITO 28 M2529 - M E NILO BIKES 03:01:30.55

3 150 EFRAIM FONTES ALVES 33 M3034 - M E MOTOCLINIKSCI 03:03:26.53

4 149 EDSON ALMEIDA 22 M2024 - M E EQUIPE SENTO BIKE 03:21:58.39

5 151 EMANUEL RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 
DUARTE

35 M3539 - M E PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:36:14.46

6 224 EDSON RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO FILHO 32 M3034 - M E SENTOBIKE 03:47:15.02
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 155 KAUAN SANTOS PEREIRA 19 M1819 - M 30 GISLSONBAHIA 03:04:16.21

2 158 MATHEUS DE GOIS MELO 26 M2529 - M 30 MATHEUS MOURA 
CYCLING TEAM

03:04:16.84

3 156 LAILSON LIMA 23 M2024 - M 30 GRUPO PEDAL AMIGO 03:05:40.99

4 157 MATEUS LOPES FERNANDES 25 M2529 - M 30 MEIRELLES SOUND 03:08:48.53

5 154 JOSE ANDERSON 26 M2529 - M 30 PEDAL AMIGO 03:15:48.98

6 152 FABIO LUZ 29 M2529 - M 30 ADB RACING TEAM 03:30:33.48

1Página :Relatório emitido em 21/01/2024 as 19:35:54

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - PRO - Todos - SUB 30 

5º XCM BIKE TEST 2024



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 161 JECONIAS ARAUJO SILVA 32 M3034 - M A1 JACOBIKE / MEGA 
SYSTENS

03:05:40.19

2 163 ISMAEL DE OLIVEIRA REIS 34 M3034 - M A1 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:13:31.46

3 165 MIZAEL ALVES SOARES 31 M3034 - M A1 PEDAL COSPE FOGO 03:15:43.39

4 166 RODRIGO BATISTA BARROS 31 M3034 - M A1 PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 03:15:43.72

5 164 MARCOS DAVI 30 M3034 - M A1 ACESSO. CURIO 
PERSONAL

03:23:50.08

6 1 RENATO SOUZA FONTES 33 M3034 - M A1 03:28:31.01
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 176 DANIEL DIVULGACOES 39 M3539 - M A2 TROPICAL BIKE 
DORMENTES

03:03:27.25

2 172 SERGIO RODNEY JORGE LEITE 39 M3539 - M A2 PEDALA DOIDO 03:05:40.10

3 175 EDSON RODRIGUES DA SILVA 37 M3539 - M A2 OEIRAS BIKE CLUBE 03:10:26.27

4 171 EVANDRO MACIEL VIEIRA 36 M3539 - M A2 CURIO 
PERSONAL/ECOPHARMA

03:15:47.54

5 170 LUCIANO DA SILVA PRIMO 38 M3539 - M A2 SM BIKERS 03:22:01.06

6 169 MEIRELLES  S SOUZA 38 M3539 - M A2 MEIRELLES SOUND 
AUDIO E VIDEO

03:38:47.93

7 174 JOSE AILTON LINHARES DOS SANTOS 36 M3539 - M A2 OURICURIBIKERACE 03:46:05.45
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 180 ISIRAN ISIDORIO DE CARVALHO 43 M4044 - M B1 JACOBIKE 03:03:26.75

2 178 LUCENA VIEIRA CARDOSO 40 M4044 - M B1 03:08:19.29

3 182 CICERO CUSTODIO DA SILVA 41 M4044 - M B1 MOTOBIKEPECAS 03:08:48.18

4 181 EDSON VICENTE DE PAIVA 43 M4044 - M B1 JAICOSBAIK 03:10:26.06

5 177 ARMANDO DE MOURA FE 42 M4044 - M B1 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:27:38.58

6 247 JEORGNY DIAS SILVA 44 M4044 - M B1 03:28:35.68

7 179 DERMEVAL RODOVALHO DE 
ALENCAR JUNIOR

44 M4044 - M B1 NRBIKE 03:38:38.91

1Página :Relatório emitido em 21/01/2024 as 19:37:15

CRONOSVALE www.cronosvale.com.br

Relatório Geral - PRO - Todos - MASTER B1 

5º XCM BIKE TEST 2024



Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 187 RICARDO REIS 46 M4549 - M B2 AEX / 
BRUTOSDOPEDALCN

03:21:51.82

2 184 DJALMA DO NASCIMENTO SOUZA 47 M4549 - M B2 J2 BIKE  SERVICE 03:21:52.13

3 186 FLAVIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 45 M4549 - M B2 PASSO DO 
ELEFANTINHO

03:21:54.01

4 188 ARAKEN MARTINS ALENCAR 46 M4549 - M B2 GALOBIKEJAICOS 03:25:30.36

5 190 ANTONIO BEZERRA DA SILVA 49 M4549 - M B2 PE DUROS BIKE TEAM 03:32:33.81

6 185 GUSTAVO ESTEFANIO ROCHA 46 M4549 - M B2 LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:32:37.90

7 191 ANTONIO JOSE BARBOSA NETO 48 M4549 - M B2 PM PEDAL 03:47:39.03

8 189 ROGERIO MARINHO PEREIRA 48 M4549 - M B2 SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:47:39.41
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Coloc. Numero Nome Id. Fx.Et. Cl.Fx. Sx. C. Equipe Tempo

1 197 JOSE BENEDITO NETO 51 M5054 - M C PM PEDAL 03:37:09.78

2 199 JOSE JANEDSON PEREIRA NUNES 55 M5559 - M C PEDAL SERRA DO 
GAVIAO

03:38:22.35

3 194 JOSE WILSON DE ASSIS 52 M5054 - M C TORNADO TBC 03:38:47.42

4 198 FRANCISCO OSMARIO PEREIRA 
ALVES

56 M5559 - M C SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:43:29.17

5 196 ALBERTINO DE MOURA FE 59 M5559 - M C LOJAO DO CICLISTA 03:43:58.78

6 193 ANTONIO SILVA VIEIRA 50 M5054 - M C SAO FRANCISCO BIKE 
TEAM

03:53:17.03
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